
Cookie Dough Brownie

Served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate
sauce

A vegan or gluten free brownie available 

Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF)

Served with custard and toffee sauce

Belgian Waffle 

Topped with chocolate ice cream and sauce

Key Lime Tart
Hand-crafted key lime pie with a
butter enriched sweet pastry, zesty 
Lime cream filling and topped with
 toasted meringue peaks

£7.50

£6.95

£6.95

Biscoff Cheesecake (VE)
A Biscoff cheesecake served with double
cream and a biscoff crumb

Meringue Delight
A giant meringue cloud filled with
whipped double cream, summer berries
and raspberry coulis 

Lemon Meringue Roulade (GF)
A meringue roulade with a lemon cr me filling,
topped with fondant icing 

Marlo’s Sorbet (GF)
Lemon, Mango, Raspberry - Price per scoop

Mario’s Ice Cream (GF)

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate - Price per
scoop

All served with chocolate or strawberry sauce
and a flake 

Gluten Free (GF) and Vegan are also available
on request and do not come as standard

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before you order, our kitchen uses a mix of all allergens so we cannot
guarantee 100% free from. Gluten Free (GF) and Vegan (VE) are also available on request and does not come as standard.

Desserts

CHILDREN’S DESSERTS 

Chocolate Brownie

Served with vanilla ice cream and
chocolate sauce 
(Vegan / Gluten free brownie available)

Belgian Waffle 

Topped with chocolate ice cream and
sauce

Mario’s Ice Cream (GF)

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate - Price per
scoop

All served with chocolate or strawberry sauce
and a flake

Marlo’s Sorbet (GF)

Lemon, Mango, Raspberry  - Price per scoop

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£1.30

£3.50

£3.50

£1.30

£1.30

£1.30

£6.50

Lemon Sponge Pudding
A light a fluffy sponge pudding topped
with a tangy lemon sauce and custard 

£6.95


