

Cookie Dough Brownie Served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate	£7.50	Biscoff Cheesecake (VE) A Biscoff cheesecake served with double cream and a biscoff crumb	£7.50
 A vegan or gluten free brownie available Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF) 		Meringue Delight A giant meringue cloud filled with whipped double cream, summer berries	£7.50
·	£6.95	and raspberry coulis	
Served with custard and toffee sauce Belgian Waffle	£6.95	Lemon Meringue Roulade (GF) A meringue roulade with a lemon cr me filling, topped with fondant icing	£6.50
Topped with chocolate ice cream and sauce	//	topped with fortune terns	
Key Lime Tart Hand-crafted key lime pie with a butter enriched sweet pastry, zesty Lime cream filling and topped with toasted meringue peaks	£7.50	Marlo's Sorbet (GF) Lemon, Mango, Raspberry - Price per scoop	£1.30
		Mario's Ice Cream (GF)	£1.30
		Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate - Price per scoop	
Lemon Sponge Pudding A light a fluffy sponge pudding topped with a tangy lemon sauce and custard	£6.95	All served with chocolate or strawberry sauce and a flake	
		Gluten Free (GF) and Vegan are also available on request and do not come as standard	

CHILDREN'S DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie	£3.50	Mario's Ice Cream (GF)	£1.30
Served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce		Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate - <i>Price per scoop</i>	
(Vegan / Gluten free brownie available)		All served with chocolate or strawberry sauce	
Belgian Waffle	£3.50	and a flake	
Topped with chocolate ice cream and sauce		Marlo's Sorbet (GF)	£1.30
		Lemon, Mango, Raspberry - Price per scoop	